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*For any additional help during ESNO congress, please don't hesitate to visit congress office — HALL DIALOG (KORNATI)

Plenary speeches — HALL MARKET (GRAND SALON)

08:00-17:00 REGISTRATION DESK

09:00-09:45 Opening Ceremony

Moderator: Alessandro Stievano, Adriano Friganovic

Fiona Timmins PhD, MSc, MA, FFNRCSI, FAAN,
09:45-10:00 BNS, BSc (Open Health & Social Care), BA (Open), RNT, RGN

10:00-10: 15 Andras Tivadar Kulja, MD

10:15-10:30 Susan Gennaro RN, PhD, FAAN




10:30-10:45 Judith Shamian, RN, PhD, LLD (hon), D.Sci (hon), FAAN, FCAN
10: 45 -11: 00 Snjezana Cukljek, RN, PHD
11:00-11:30 COFFE BREAK

Public Health and Infectious Disease Control
Moderator:

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45
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Environmental Sustainability in Healthcare

Moderator:
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16:00-16:15

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15 Discussion

20:00 NETWORKING — HOTEL INTERNATIONAL GRAND MARKET — FELOWSHIP AWARDS

Plenary speeches — HALL MARKET (GRAND SALON)

08:00-17:00 REGISTRATION DESK

Moderator: Ber Oomen, Patrizia Burga

09:00-09 :15 Joyce J. Fitzpatrick, PhD, MBA, RN, FAAN, FNAP, FAANP(H)




09:15-09:30 Associate Professor dr. mult. Aleksandar Racz Wendy Budin, PhD, RN-BC, FAAN
Professor Sylvia Yuk Kuen Fung,
09:30-09:45 BBS, RN, RM, FHKCHSE, FACHSE, FAAN, F HKANM
Post-reg. Dip(Health Care Education), MBA, MSc(Hospital & Health Mgt), Hon Doctor (Health Sciences)
09 :45—10: 00 Professor Anders Kottorp, PhD, OT reg
) ) Dean Faculty of health and Society, Malmé University , Malmé Sweden
10:00-10:15 Wendy Budin, PhD, RN-BC, FAAN
10:15-10:30 Jackie Rowles, DNP, MBA, MA, CRNA, ANP-BC, NSPM-C, FNAP, FAANA, FAAN
10:30-10:45 Brankica Rimac, RN, PhD
10:45-11:00 Dianne Morrison-Beedy, PhD, RN, CGNC, FFNMRCSI, FNAP, FAANP, FAAN
11:00-11:30 COFFE BREAK
Nursing Leadership and Workforce Sustainability
Moderator:
11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00




 SROREANPSHEC AL IST
A SES ORGANISATION

12

:00-12:

15

12

15-12

:30

12:

30-12

: 45

13

:00-13:

15

13:

15-13

:30

13:

30-13

:45

13

:45-14:

00

14

00-15

: 00

LUNCH BREAK

Advanced Nursing Practices and Education

Moderator:
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Lectures sessions — HALL SINERGY 1 (ADRIATIC 1)

08:00-17:00 REGISTRATION DESK

Global Health
Moderator: Jasper Erwin L. Tolarba, DNP, RN, CGNC, CNE, FFNMRCSI, FACHE, FAAN

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00
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Free topics
Moderator:
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Lectures sessions — HALL SINERGY 1 (ADRIATIC 1)

08:00-17:00

REGISTRATION DESK

Integrated Approaches to Patient Care
Moderator:

11:30-11:45
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Technological Innovations in Nursing
Moderator:
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Lectures sessions — HALL SINERGY 2 (ADRIATIC 2)

08:00-17:00 REGISTRATION DESK

PhD student session
Moderator: Vedrana Vejzovic and

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00
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Workshops
Moderator:
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Lectures sessions — HALL SINERGY 2 (ADRIATIC 2)

08:00-17:00

REGISTRATION DESK

ESNO nursing student track
Moderator:

11:30-11:45
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Workshops
Moderator:
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Workshops HALL NEXT LEVEL (MEDITERAN)
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Moderator:
11:00-11:30 Sposors lecture
11:30-12:00 COFFEE BREAK
12:00-13:00 Workshop
13:00-14:00 Workshop

Free topics

Moderator:
14:00-15:00 LUNCH BREAK
15:00-15:30




15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

Workshops HALL NEXT LEVEL (MEDITERAN)

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

COFFEE BREAK

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00
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